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Eng. Kamal Uddin Sabbir-180204
Attendance For The Date Of (01-07-2023 - 16-07-2023)

Date Day Name Shift Type In Time Out Time Status Late Early WH OT

01-07-2023 Saturday 08:45 AM-05:15 PM Regular -- -- Weekend
02-07-2023 Sunday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:57:43 AM -- Present
03-07-2023 Monday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 08:03:43 AM -- Present
04-07-2023 Tuesday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 02:04:51 PM -- Present 6:4
05-07-2023 Wednesday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:53:50 AM -- Present
06-07-2023 Thursday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 08:05:38 AM -- Present
07-07-2023 Friday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:59:28 AM -- Present
08-07-2023 Saturday 08:45 AM-05:15 PM Regular 08:42:36 AM 09:55:34 PM Weekend

Present
13:12 OT

Day
09-07-2023 Sunday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:58:20 AM -- Present
10-07-2023 Monday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular -- -- Absent
11-07-2023 Tuesday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 08:07:58 AM -- Present
12-07-2023 Wednesday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:59:12 AM -- Present
13-07-2023 Thursday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:57:53 AM -- Present
14-07-2023 Friday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 08:03:19 AM -- Present
15-07-2023 Saturday 08:45 AM-05:15 PM Regular -- -- Weekend
16-07-2023 Sunday 08:00 AM-04:00 PM Regular 07:59:07 AM -- Present

Rosters Weekends Holidays Leaves Presents Absents Lates Early Leaves Working Hours Late Hours OT Hours OT Day

16 3 0 0 12 1 1 0 13.22 6.08 0 1


